
2019 ZONE 7 CHAMPIONSHIPS
04/26/2019 - 04/28/2019

Zone Seven Skeet04/26/2019

21:08:39

Event Winners Report
DBL

HONORS
 ONLY

  77 WILLIAMS, BILLY CH  100

  96 COSGROVE, CHIP RU  100

  29 GUTIRREZ, RANDY 3RD   99

  48 STRELAU, PHILLIP AA1   97

  46 KIRK, ERIC AA2   97

  20 SIMS, CHAD AA3   95

  84 CURTIN, RICK AA4   93

  23 WHITNEY, NEAL A1   99

   4 ALEXANDER, JEFF A2   97

 114 MEGER, RYAN A3   96

  68 IMPERATRICE, DYLAN A4   96

   3 THOMAS, ZYLER B1   96

  50 FISHER, BILL B2   96

   1 BLOUNT, LARRY B3   94

  35 WURSTER, RICHARD B4   94

   6 ALEXANDER, C W C1   93

  54 CHRISTOPHER, TOM C2   92

 117 BERRY, DON C3   89

  30 KRUMER, ALEX C4   88

  71 WALTZ, STEPHAN D1   92

  17 KRUMER, JAKE D2   87

   7 SCHILLING, TIM D3   82

   9 ADAMS, MARK D4   81

   3 THOMAS, ZYLER [B  ] SJCH   96
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  88 FITZGERALD, LOLA [B SJRU   91

 106 HENDRIX, STEPHEN [C SJ3   87

  18 WYCKOFF, ADEN [C  ] SJ11   84

 114 MEGER, RYAN [A  ] JRCH   96

   2 KOENIG, KAITLYN [A  ] JRRU   94

  24 FARNWORTH, CASH [B  ] JR3   93

 115 ZINGG, ERIC [B  ] JR11   91

  11 WELSH, CHRISTOPHER [A JR12   90

  47 BOCKS, DANIEL [A  ] CLCH   96

 101 TAYLOR, MELISSA [A  ] CLRU   79

  29 GUTIRREZ, RANDY [A  ] TSCH   99

  48 STRELAU, PHILLIP [AA TSRU   97

  46 KIRK, ERIC [AA ] TS3   97

  68 IMPERATRICE, DYLAN [A TS11   96

  47 BOCKS, DANIEL [A  ] TS12   96

 122 MORGAN, LUKE [B  ] TS21   92

  31 GUTIRREZ, AMY [D  ] TS22   42

  96 COSGROVE, CHIP [AA ] SUCH  100

   6 ALEXANDER, C W [C  ] SURU   93

  58 RADTKE, KEVIN [B  ] SU3   91

  21 COGDILL, LYNN [B  ] SU11   88

  82 CLARK, ERIC [B  ] SU31   81

 111 MCQUAID, PATRICK [B SU32   80

  23 WHITNEY, NEAL [A  ] SSCH   99

   4 ALEXANDER, JEFF [A  ] SSRU   97
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  22 HILDEBRAND, J.R. [A SS3   96

  84 CURTIN, RICK [AA ] SS11   93

  87 BAKER, CHRIS [AA ] SS12   91

  53 GATES, CHARLIE [B  ] SS21   94

  79 TRUETT, DALE [B  ] SS22   93

 108 THURMAN, MICHELLE [B SS31   89

  81 RAMOS, MIKE [C  ] SS32   88

  50 FISHER, BILL [B  ] SRCH   96

  95 GOSLING, CRAIG [A  ] SRRU   95

  28 GUTIRREZ, MIKE [B  ] SR3   94

   1 BLOUNT, LARRY [B  ] SR11   94

 121 SIFERS, LARRY [A  ] SR12   94

  62 ROBINSON, TIM [A  ] SR21   94

  25 USRY, STEPHEN [A  ] SR22   90

  75 LAUGHLIN, STEPHEN [B SR31   93

 109 O'KEEFE, MIKE [B  ] SR32   92

  77 WILLIAMS, BILLY [AA ] VTCH  100

  35 WURSTER, RICHARD [B VTRU   94

  34 STEWART, HAL [B  ] VT3   93

  33 SCHLICHT, CARL [B  ] VT11   91

  32 PHELPS, KEITH [B  ] VT12   74

  54 CHRISTOPHER, TOM [C VT21   92

  16 CANNERELLI, KENNETH [ VT22   90

  74 BARROWMAN, THOMAS [B SVCH   87
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   7 SCHILLING, TIM [D  ] SVRU   82

  27 CORNETT, CHARLIE [D SV3   80

  43 VANN, C NEIL [C  ] SV11   73

  56 SALSMAN, GLENN [D  ] SV12   71

   2 KOENIG, KAITLYN [A  ] LYCH   94

  88 FITZGERALD, LOLA [B LYRU   91

 108 THURMAN, MICHELLE [B LY3   89

  21 COGDILL, LYNN [B  ] LY11   88

  14 WELSH, LAUREN [B  ] LY12   86

 102 PROFFITT, DOROTHY [B LY21   82

  31 GUTIRREZ, AMY [D  ] LY22   42

 111 MCQUAID, PATRICK [B MLCH   80

  59 JONES, BRUCE [B  ] RMCH   90

 117 BERRY, DON [C  ] RMRU   89

  74 BARROWMAN, THOMAS [B RM3   87

  66 TAYLOR, MARK [AA ] RM11   19

   9 ADAMS, MARK [D  ] RM21   81

  27 CORNETT, CHARLIE [D RM22   80

  77 WILLIAMS, BILLY [AA ] MVCH  100

  20 SIMS, CHAD [AA ] MVRU   95

  35 WURSTER, RICHARD [B MV3   94

 104 ARCHER, ROBERT (MIKE) MV11   84

   7 SCHILLING, TIM [D  ] MV12   82

  71 WALTZ, STEPHAN [D  ] MV21   92

 107 THURMAN, STEPHEN [C MV22   84
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  65 COMETTI, DYLAN [B  ] RKCH   88

  64 KUYKENDALL, COLTON [B RKRU   85

  48 STRELAU, PHILLIP 2M21  197

  96 COSGROVE, CHIP 2M21  197

  46 KIRK, ERIC 2M22  193

  47 BOCKS, DANIEL 2M22  193

  87 BAKER, CHRIS 2M31  182

  88 FITZGERALD, LOLA 2M31  182

  89 LYMAN, JOHN 2M32  182

 121 SIFERS, LARRY 2M32  182
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